ACPI-Compliant, High Accuracy
Microprocessor System Temperature Monitor
 ADM1023
©2008 SCILLC.  All rights reserved. Publication Order Number:
January 2008 – Rev. 8 ADM1023/D
FEATURES
Next generation upgrade of ADM1021
On-chip and remote temperature sensing

(RQ-16)
Dimensions shown in inches
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADM1023ARQ 0°C to 120°C 16-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [QSOP] RQ-16
ADM1023ARQ-REEL 0°C to 120°C 16-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [QSOP] RQ-16
ADM1023ARQ-REEL7 0°C to 120°C 16-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [QSOP] RQ-16
ADM1023ARQZ1 0°C to 120°C 16-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [QSOP] RQ-16
ADM1023ARQZ-REEL1 0°C to 120°C 16-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [QSOP] RQ-16
ADM1023ARQZ-R71 0°C to 120°C 16-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [QSOP] RQ-16
EVAL-ADM1023EB  Evaluation Board
1 Z = Pb-free part.
ON Semiconductor and are registered trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC (SCILLC). SCILLC reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any
products herein.  SCILLC makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its products for any particular purpose, nor does SCILLC assume any liability arising